07:30

8:00-9:00

9:00-10:00

10:00-10:10

10:10-11:00

11:00-11:10

11:10-12:00

12:00-13:00

13:00-14:00

14:00-15:00

15:00-16:00

16:00-17:00

17:00-17:45

17:45-18:00

18:00-19:00

19:00-19:45

19:45-20:00

20:00-21:00

21:00-22:00

22:00

Sunday

Introduction Meeting

Ice Breaker Games

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

Wake Up

Breakfast

English Course - z.B. friends & family, social media
Break

English Course - z.B. technology, sports & nutrition
Break

English Course - z.B. cultures & countries, save the planet

Afternoon Activity - z.B. capture the flag, scavenger hunt, engineering games, survival skills

Supervised Free Time / Swimming

Handy Zeit

Group Meeting

Dinner

Room Olympics

Evening Activity - z.B. Bazar, This is War, Austria's Next Top Model, Disco

Free Time in Rooms

Lights Out



Theme Learning - Children learn grammar and vocabulary through investigating a topic

Play & Sports Based Learning - Children build upon their spoken English through Games & Sports

Activity & Real World Learning- Children bild upon their English skills together as the work on itneractive group projects

Handy Zeit- Children have access to their phones to call home, otherwise the phones are collected and kept locked in the office

Room Olympics- A fun week-long competition to ensure the hostel rooms stay clean and organized



