	Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday		
07:30	Wake Up								
8:00-9:00		Breakfast							
9:00-10:00		English Course - z.B. friends & family, social media							
10:00-10:10	Break  English Course - z.B. technology, sports & nutrition  Break								
10:10-11:00									
11:00-11:10									
11:10-12:00	English Course - z.B. cultures & countries, save the planet								
12:00-13:00	Lunch								
13:00-14:00									
14:00-15:00		Afternoon Ac	tivity - z.B. capt	ure the flag, scaveng	er hunt, engineering	games, survival skill	S	Pick Up	
15:00-16:00	Check in								
16:00-17:00				Supervised Free Time	e / Swimming				
17:00-17:45				Handy Ze	it				
17:45-18:00	Introduction Meeting			Group Mee	ting				
18:00-19:00	Dinner								
19:00-19:45			Room Olympics						
19:45-20:00	Ice Breaker Games	Evening Activity - z.B. Bazar, This is War, Austria's Next Top Model, Disco							
20:00-21:00									
21:00-22:00	Free Time in Rooms								
22:00	Lights Out								

Theme Learning - Children learn grammar and vocabulary through investigating a topic
Play & Sports Based Learning - Children build upon their spoken English through Games & Sports
Activity & Real World Learning- Children bild upon their English skills together as the work on itneractive group projects
Handy Zeit- Children have access to their phones to call home, otherwise the phones are collected and kept locked in the office
Room Olympics- A fun week-long competition to ensure the hostel rooms stay clean and organized